INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
GYMNASIUM FLOOR GRILLE
AG800
E    1 220
Application
Technical information
The floor grille type AG800 is used

Corner sections
A G 8 0 0 C - 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0
How to order:
AG800 corner section, height = 200 mm
The corner sections are being manufactured in one piece in an
inner size of 300 x 300 mm nominal (see drawing).
The corner sections are standard 90°.
Inner size H
How to order
AG800, dimension 600 x 200 mm, with damper GT007
L H
A G 8 0 7 - - 0 6 0 0 0 2 0 0
- :grille in one piece
E :end piece
M:intermediate piece
0 :with bars only
1 :with flow equalizer
0 :without damper
7 :with damper